STERN MARC I Form 4 January 21, 2009

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Expires: January 31, 2005

OMB APPROVAL

Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

obligations may continue. *See* Instruction

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

Form 5

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * STERN MARC I			Symbol		d Ticker or Trading	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			QUALCOMM INC/DE [QCOM]			(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	f Earliest T	ransaction				
5775 MORI	EHOUSE DR.		(Month/Day/Year) 01/20/2009			X Director Officer (gibelow)	ive title 1 below)		
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			Filed(Mo	nth/Day/Yea	r)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed b		Person	
SAN DIEG	14				Form filed by Person	y More than One	Reporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-I	Derivative Securities Ac	quired, Disposed	l of, or Benefic	cially Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	e 2A. Deem	ed	3.	4. Securities Acquired	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution	Date, if	Transactio	on(A) or Disposed of	Securities	Ownership	Indirect	
(Instr 3)		anv		Code	(D)	Reneficially	Form: Direct	Reneficial	

1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	3. Transactio	4. Securities or(A) or Dispo	•	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially	6. Ownership Form: Direct	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial
(msu. 3)		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3, 4 a	(A) or	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	(D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	01/20/2009		Code V M	Amount (64,000 A	(D) Price A \$ 4.3	(Instr. 3 and 4) 240,585	I	by Trust (1)
Common Stock						1,836.668	D	
Common Stock						504,500	I	by Corporation (2)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4,	6. Date Exerc Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securit
				Code V	and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Sh
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.3	01/20/2009		M	64,000	<u>(3)</u>	02/22/2009	Common Stock	64,0

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address Relationships

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

STERN MARC I

5775 MOREHOUSE DR. X

SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-1714

Signatures

By: Noreen E. Burns, Attorney-in-Fact For: Marc I.
Stern
01/21/2009

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations, See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Securities held by Beatrice B. Trust dtd. 5/1/83.
- (2) Securities held by the Beatrice B. Corporation of which Mr. Stern is the president and 100% owner.
- (3) The option vests in five equal installments beginning on January 15, 2000.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. n; FONT-SIZE: 10pt">CO

Reporting Owners 2

CUSIP No. 12621E103

Page 6 of 10 Pages

1 Names of Reporting Persons

John Paulson

2 Check the Appropriate Box If a Member of a Group (See Instructions)

c. [X]

d. []

- 3 SEC Use Only
- 4 Source of Funds (See Instructions)

AF

5 Check Box If Disclosure of Legal Proceedings Is Required Pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e)

[]

6 Citizenship or Place of Organization

United States

	7	Sole Voting Power
Number of		0
Shares		
Beneficially	8	Shared Voting Power
Owned By		17,459,577
Each		
Reporting	9	Sole Dispositive Power
Person		0
With		
	10	Shared Dispositive Power
		17,459,577

11 Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person

17,459,577

12 Check Box If the Aggregate Amount in Row (11) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)

[]

Percent of Class Represented By Amount in Row (11)

7.7%

14 Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)

IN

CUSIP No. 12621E103

Page 7 of 10 Pages

This Amendment No. 6 is filed with respect to the shares of the common stock, \$0.01 par value (the "Common Stock"), of CNO Financial Group, Inc. (f/k/a Conseco, Inc.) ("Issuer"), beneficially owned by the Reporting Persons (as defined below) as of February 14, 2014 and amends and supplements the Schedule 13D filed originally on November 23, 2009, as previously amended (collectively, the "Schedule 13D"). Except as set forth herein, the Schedule 13D is unmodified.

The names of the persons filing this statement on Schedule 13D (the "Reporting Persons") are:

- Paulson & Co. Inc. ("Paulson & Co.");
- Paulson Advantage Master Ltd. ("Advantage Master");
- Paulson Advantage Plus Master Ltd. ("Advantage Plus Master");
- Paulson Recovery Master Fund Ltd. ("Recovery Master"); and
- John Paulson

Advantage Master, Advantage Plus Master, and Recovery Master shall collectively be referred to herein as the "Funds". Accounts separately managed by Paulson & Co. shall be referred to herein as the "Separately Managed Accounts".

Item 4. Purpose of Transaction.

On June 30, 2013, the Warrants (as defined in the Schedule 13D) became exercisable and are deemed to be beneficially owned by the Reporting Persons as of such date for purposes of this Schedule 13D.

- Item 5. Interest in Securities of the Issuer.
- (a-b) Collectively, the Reporting Persons beneficially own 17,459,577 shares of Common Stock representing 7.7% of the outstanding shares of Common Stock.
- I. Paulson & Co.
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 17,459,577
- (b) Percent of Class: 7.7%
- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which Paulson & Co. has:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 17,459,577 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 17,459,577 (See Note 1 below)
- II. Advantage Master
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 2,715,358
- (b) Percent of class: 1.2%
- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which Advantage Master has:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 2,715,358 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0

- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 2,715,358 (See Note 1 below)
- III. Advantage Plus Master
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 7,092,620
- (b) Percent of class: 3.2%

CUSIP No. 12621E103

Page 8 of 10 Pages

- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which Advantage Plus Master has:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 7,092,620 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 7,092,620 (See Note 1 below)
- IV. Recovery Master
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 7,419,333
- (b) Percent of class: 3.3%
- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which Recovery Master has:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 7,419,333 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 7,419,333 (See Note 1 below)
- V. Separately Managed Accounts
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 232,266
- (b) Percent of class: 0.1%
- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which the Separately Managed Accounts have:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 232,266 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 232,266 (See Note 1 below)
- VI. John Paulson
- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 17,459,577
- (b) Percent of Class: 7.7%
- (c) Number of shares of Common Stock as to which John Paulson has:
- (i) Sole power to vote or direct the vote: 0
- (ii) Shared power to vote or direct the vote: 17,459,577 (See Note 1 below)
- (iii) Sole power to dispose or direct the disposition: 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or direct the disposition: 17,459,577 (See Note 1 below)

Note 1: Each of Advantage Master, Advantage Plus Master, Recovery Master and the Separately Managed Accounts may be deemed to have with Paulson & Co. and John Paulson shared power to vote or to direct the vote and shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of the shares of Common Stock beneficially owned by it.

(c) A list of the transactions in the Issuer's Common Stock that were effected by the Reporting Persons during the past sixty days (other than those previously reported on this Schedule 13D) is attached as Exhibit 1.

- (d) Not applicable.
- (e) Not applicable.

CUSIP No. 12621E103

Page 9 of 10 Pages

Item 7. Material to be Filed as Exhibits.

Exhibit List of the transactions in the Issuer's Common Stock that were effected by the Reporting Persons during the past sixty days.

Exhibit 2: Joint Filing Agreement (previously filed)

Exhibit 3: Power of Attorney

Exhibit 4: Instruction C Person Information (previously filed)

Exhibit Stock and Warrant Purchase Agreement made as of October 13, 2009, by and between Conseco, Inc., a
5: Delaware corporation, and Paulson & Co. Inc., a Delaware corporation, on behalf of the several investment funds and accounts managed by it (previously filed)

Exhibit Forward Purchase Agreement dated as of October 14, 2009 between Paulson Credit Opportunities Master 6: Ltd. and Morgan Stanley & Co. Incorporated (previously filed)

Exhibit Forward Purchase Agreement dated as of October 14, 2009 between Paulson Recovery Master Fund Ltd. and 7: Morgan Stanley & Co. Incorporated (previously filed)

Exhibit Investor Rights Agreement entered into as of November 13, 2009, by and among Conseco, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and Paulson & Co. Inc., a Delaware corporation, on behalf of the several investment funds and accounts managed by it (previously filed)

Exhibit Letter Agreement dated October 14, 2009 between Morgan Stanley & Co. Incorporated and Paulson & Co. 9: Inc., on behalf of the several investment funds and accounts managed by it (previously filed)

Exhibit Repurchase Agreement, dated as of September 4, 2012, by and among CNO Financial Group, Inc., Paulson 10: Credit Opportunities Master Ltd. and Paulson Recovery Master Fund Ltd. The Repurchase Agreement, which was publicly filed by the Issuer on September 10, 2012 with the SEC, is publicly available on EDGAR at www.sec.gov and is incorporated herein by reference.

CUSIP No. 12621E103

Page 10 of 10 Pages

SIGNATURES

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, the undersigned certifies that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated: February 19, 2014

PAULSON & CO. INC.

By: /s/ Stuart L. Merzer Name: Stuart L. Merzer Title: General Counsel &

Chief Compliance Officer

PAULSON ADVANTAGE MASTER LTD.

By: Paulson & Co. Inc., as Investment Manager

By: /s/ Stuart L. Merzer Name: Stuart L. Merzer Title: General Counsel &

Chief Compliance Officer

PAULSON ADVANTAGE PLUS MASTER LTD.

By: Paulson & Co. Inc., as Investment Manager

By: /s/ Stuart L. Merzer Name: Stuart L. Merzer Title: General Counsel &

Chief Compliance Officer

PAULSON RECOVERY MASTER FUND LTD.

By: Paulson & Co. Inc., as Investment Manager

By: /s/ Stuart L. Merzer
Name: Stuart L. Merzer
Title: General Counsel &

Chief Compliance Officer

/s/ Stuart L. Merzer Stuart L. Merzer, as Attorney-in-Fact For John Paulson

EXHIBIT 1 TRANSACTIONS EFFECTED DURING THE PAST SIXTY DAYS

The below transactions were effected on the open market during the past 60 days for the Reporting Person identified in the table below. No other transactions with respect to securities of the Issuer were effected by the Reporting Persons within the past sixty days other than those previously reported on this Schedule 13D. Purchase and sale transactions for the same quantities of shares on a given day typically reflect rebalancing of positions among the various Funds and Separately Managed Accounts based on their relative capital levels, which may change from time to time.

Amount of Approx. Price (\$)

Shs. Per Share (excl. of

Date Fund Bought (Sold) commissions)

None

EXHIBIT 3

POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby makes, constitutes and appoints Stuart Merzer as the undersigned's true and lawful authorized representative, attorney-in-fact and agent, with the power individually to execute for and on behalf of the undersigned and to file with and deliver to the United States Securities and Exchange Commission and any other authority or party required or entitled to receive the same: (a) any Forms 3, 4 and 5, and any amendments thereto, in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "1934 Act"), and the rules promulgated thereunder; and (b) any Schedule 13D or Schedule 13G, and any amendments thereto, on behalf of the undersigned in accordance with Section 13 of the 1934 Act and the rules promulgated thereunder.

The undersigned also hereby grants to such attorney-in-fact the full power and authority to do and perform all and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary and proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorney-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, is not assuming any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 or Section 13 of the 1934 Act or any other provision of the 1934 Act or the rules promulgated thereunder.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorney-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of October 29, 2008.

/s/ John Paulson John Paulson

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT IN NEW YORK STATE

STATE OF NEW YORK, COUNTY OF NEW YORK ss.:

On October 29, 2008, before me, the undersigned personally appeared, John Paulson, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

/s/ Marsha Rojas

(signature and office of individual taking acknowledgement)

[Notary Stamp and Seal]